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MISSION VALLEY PLANNING GROUP 
      Wednesday, October 1, 2025 
Regular Meeting Agenda - Time: 12 noon - 13:15 p.m. 

Mission Valley Library 2123 Fenton Parkway, San Diego CA 92108 
   
  https://www.missionvalleyplanninggroup.com/ 

   
 

        
MEETING CANCELATION NOTICE 

 
Please be advised that the October 1, 2025 meeting of the Mission Valley Planning Group 
is hereby canceled. 
 
The next regular MVPG meeting is scheduled for Wednesday November 4, 2025 at 12PM at 
the Mission Valley Library Community Room located at 2123 Fenton Parkway, San Diego  
CA 92108. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
Michele Addington 
Mission Valley Planning Group 
Chair 
858 334 8019 

                           

City Planner - Megan Covarrubias (619)-236-6009                     MECovarrubia@sandiego.gov   
Mayor’s Office CD3 - Randy Reyes (619) 890-9986                   RandyReyes@sandiego.gov 
District 4 Joshua Dunn (858) 325-7178                                        Joshua.dunn@sdcounty.ca.gov 
Council 3 (Stephen Whitburn) Malik Thornton                            thorntonm@sandiego.gov   
Council 7 (Raul Campillo) Miles Noel (619) 236-7716                MNoel@sandiego.gov  
Council 9 (Sean Elo-Rivera) Jefferey Nguyen (619)-533-4774    jeffereyn@sandiego.gov  
Jesse A. Brown District Representative Office of state Senator Akilah Weber Pierson, M.D. District: (619) 688-6700 
Website: sd39.senate.ca.gov                                                           jesse.Brown@sen.ca.gov  -  
Diana Lara – SDSU – Strategic Communications and Public Affairs Office of the President    dlara3@sdsu.edu 
  
         
   

 
 
 
                     
      
  
 


